
Disclaimer:  Program plans are subject change based on program need.  For example, the day of the week may change or cohorts will be placed in classes together.  This is not an exhaustive list. The program will make every effort to notify students when program plans change. 

Course Type Course Course Name Semester Class Length Day/Time Notes

Synchronous Online CED 665 Personal and Professional Development Across the Lifespan Spring I 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 677 Counseling Theories Spring II 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 630 Professional Orientation and Ethics Spring I 8 weeks W 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 660 Counseling Techniques Summer I & II 16 weeks W 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 620 Introduction to Multicultural Issues in Counseling Summer I 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 699 Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Counseling Summer II 8 weeks T 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 641 Introduction to Counseling For Addictions Fall I 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 695 Research in Counseling Fall II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 642 Neuropsychopharmacology Fall II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 650 Theories and Techniques of Group Counseling Spring I & II 16 weeks M 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 643 Etiology of Addiction Spring I 8 weeks N/A

Asynchronous Online CED 644 Addiction Oriented Systems and Methods of Care Spring II 8 weeks N/A Elective/ Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 640 Assessment in Counseling Summer I & II 16 weeks Th 6-9pm Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 668 Family Counseling and Therapy Summer I 8 weeks N/A

Asynchronous Online CED 679 Crisis and Trauma Counseling Summer I 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 690 Counseling Practicum Fall I & II 16 weeks W 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 610 Career Counseling Fall II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 691 Internship (3-6  credits) Spring I & II 16 weeks M 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 686 Psychopathology in Counseling Spring I 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 691 Internship (3  credits) Summer I & II 16 weeks M 6-9pm
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Course Type Course Course Name Semester Class Length Day/Time Notes

Synchronous Online CED 665 Personal and Professional Development Across the Lifespan Spring I 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 677 Counseling Theories Spring II 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 630 Professional Orientation and Ethics Spring I 8 weeks W 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 660 Counseling Techniques Summer I & II 16 weeks W 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 620 Introduction to Multicultural Issues in Counseling Summer I 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 699 Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Counseling Summer II 8 weeks T 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 641 Introduction to Counseling For Addictions Fall I 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 695 Research in Counseling Fall II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 603 Introduction to Clinical Mental Health Counseling Fall II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 650 Theories and Techniques of Group Counseling Spring I & II 16 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 640 Assessment in Counseling Spring I & II 16 weeks W 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 643 Etiology of Addiction Spring I 8 weeks N/A Elective/ Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 686 Psychopathathology in Counseling Summer II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 668 Family Counseling and Therapy Summer I 8 weeks N/A

Asynchronous Online CED 679 Crisis and Trauma Counseling Summer I 8 weeks N/A

Synchronous Online CED 690 Counseling Practicum Fall I & II 16 weeks W 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 610 Career Counseling Fall II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 691 Internship (3-6  credits) Spring I & II 16 weeks M 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 644 Addiction Oriented Treatment and Systems of Care Spring II 8 weeks N/A Elective/ Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 691 Internship (3  credits) Summer I & II 16 weeks M 6-9pm
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Course Type Course Course Name Semester Class Length Day/Time Notes

Synchronous Online CED 630 Professional Orientation and Ethics Spring I 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 665 Personal and Professional Development Across the Lifespan Spring I 8 weeks W 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 677 Counseling Theories Spring II 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 620 Introduction to Multicultural Issues in Counseling Summer I 8 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 660 Counseling Techniques Summer I & II 16 weeks W 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 699 Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Counseling Summer II 8 weeks T 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 604 Introduction to School Counseling Fall II 8 weeks N/A Elective/ Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 610 Career Counseling Fall II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 651 Counseling Children and Adolescents Fall I 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 615 Postsecondary Planning for School Counselors Spring I 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Asynchronous Online CED 645 School Counseling Seminar Spring II 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 650 Theories and Techniques of Group Counseling Spring I & II 16 weeks M 6-9pm

Synchronous Online CED 640 Assessment in Counseling Summer I & II 8 weeks Th 6-9pm Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 690 Counseling Practicum Summer I & II 8 weeks Monday 6-9pm

Asynchronous Online CED 679 Crisis and Trauma Counseling Summer I 8 weeks N/A

Asynchronous Online CED 686 Psychopathology in Counseling Fall I 8 weeks N/A Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 641 Intro to Counseling for Addictions Fall II 8 weeks NA

Synchronous Online CED 691 Internship 3 credits Fall I & II 16 weeks M 7-9:50pm Live class meetings scheduled by instructor

Synchronous Online CED 691 Internship (3 credits) Spring I & II 16 weeks M 7-9:50pm

Synchronous Online CED 695 Research  in Counseling Spring II 8 weeks NA
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